
PD: Upcoming Classes
• Full class schedule can be found at:

https://uwservice.wisconsin.edu/professionaldevelopment/

• BN - Eligibility and New Hire Hold
• Monday, March 9, 8:00am-11:00am

• 660 W Washington Ave; Room 216

• BN - Event Maintenance and MSC Event Evaluation Report
• Monday, March 9, 12:00pm-3:30pm

• 660 W Washington Ave; Room 216

• BN - Benefit Enrollments
• Tuesday, March 10, 8:30am-11:30am

• 660 W Washington Ave; Room 216

• BN - Benefit Deductions
• Tuesday, March 10, 12:30pm-3:30pm

• 660 W Washington Ave; Room 216

https://uwservice.wisconsin.edu/professionaldevelopment/


PD: Upcoming Classes

• FN – Setting up Funding
• Wednesday, March 11, 1:00pm-4:00pm

• Remote via Blackboard Collaborate

• Thursday, May 7, 9:00am-12:00pm
• Remote via Blackboard Collaborate

• FN – Changing Funding
• Thursday, March 12, 1:00pm-4:00pm

• Remote via Blackboard Collaborate

• Friday, May 8, 9:00am-12:00pm
• Remote via Blackboard Collaborate



PD: Upcoming Classes

• PY – Additional Pay
• Monday, April 6, 12:30pm-4:30pm

• Remote via Blackboard Collaborate

• Tuesday, June 2, 8:30am-12:30am
• Remote via Blackboard Collaborate

• PY – Setting Up a Person in Payroll

• Tuesday, April 7, 9:00am-12:00pm
• 660 W Washington Ave; Room 216

• Monday, June 1, 1:00pm-3:30pm
• 660 W Washington Ave; Room 216



PD: Upcoming Classes

• HR – Introduction to Hiring
• Tuesday, May 5, 12:30pm-4:00pm

• 660 W Washington Ave; Room 216

• HR – Updates: Person, Position, Job
• Wednesday, May 6, 8:30am-11:30am

• 660 W Washington Ave; Room 216

• HR – Rehires, Transfers & Multiple Jobs
• Wednesday, May 6, 12:30pm-3:30pm

• 660 W Washington Ave; Room 216

• TAM – Recruiting in TAM
• Tuesday, June 30, 8:30am-4:00pm

• 660 W Washington Ave; Room 216


